## L12000022428

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Dc	ocument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use O	nly



01/21/14--01006--002 \*\*25.00

## FILED 2014 FEB 25 PM 2: 16 SECRETARY OF STATE

FEB 2 6 2013

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _	Hillandale Reserve Realty, LLC		
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)		

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Name of Person) III3 Isobel Reserveln. (Address) Tampa, FL 33613 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Person) at (813) 690-1535 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: - Check was already sent in earlier correspondence.

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

**STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:** Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 27, 2014

TRACY RYAN 1113 ISOBEL RESERVE LN TAMPA, FL 33613

SUBJECT: HILLANDALE RESERVE REALTY LLC Ref. Number: L12000022428

Upon receipt of your letter and/or check(s) totaling \$25.00, no document was found. Please send your document with any fees due to:

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

Effective January 1, 2014, all limited liability company forms must be submitted in accordance with the Revised Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes. The proper form is enclosed for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 414A00001757

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR					
A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY					
1. The name of a limited liability company is Hillandale Reserve Realty, LLC					
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>ali3li2</u> and assigned					
document number <u>L12-22428</u>					
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:					
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).					
Entity no longer needed.					
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's					
activities and affairs: Tracy Ryan					
1113 Isobel Reserve Dr.					
Tamps, FL 33613					
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:					
Signature Printed Name					
Macy Ryan Tracy Ryan					
() U FILING FEE: \$25.00					
\$25 Filing Fee already mailed in January 2014	Ι,				

